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SAMSUNG UE55JU6872

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Screen aspect ratio

Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; ©)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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55

ADS

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1203

677

16:9

370

178/178

3xUSB-A

1 x Satellite

1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

4 x HDMI (Input)

3 x RCA (Component input)

1 x Optical digital audio output

Common Interface slot

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

1x Antenna

2 x RCA (Audio input)

265

1242.6

718.4

63.2

16.6
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Set contains Power cord
Set contains Edbak PWB1 wall mount
Set contains Remote control

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 55-inch Samsung UE55JU6872 is the first flat-screen TV that uses Panel Nano Crystal technology. Thanks to this, the image with an UltraHD 4K
resolution of 3840x2160 is extremely transparent, intense, perfectly bright and offers a huge palette of colors - over 20% wider than UHD TVs from the
HU series.

UES55JU6872 offers many innovative technologies - along with Auto Motion Plus technology, Samsung TV allows for an extremely smooth presentation of
fast and dynamic animations and special effects. UHD Dimming is responsible for dividing the screen and then calculating the ideal choice of color and
sharpness. UHD Upscaling, on the other hand, scales lower resolution images to UHD resolution, improving overall image quality. Thanks to this, you can
enjoy extremely precise details.

Available in SQM Rental House UE55JU6872 TV is compatible with WiFi 802.11ac standard and is equipped with 4 HDMI connectors (including MHL and
ARC), three USB ports, and a Cl slot. The VESA spacing is 400x400mm.

This TV is also characterized by very low power consumption, the highest quality HD Audio, and minimalist design - SQM Rental House encourages you to
rent this device!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/276-samsung-ue55ju6872.html
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