

SAMSUNG UE55JU6872



TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	55
Panel	ADS
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1203
Height of viewable area (mm)	677
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m ²)	370
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	3 x RCA (Component input)
Connectors	1 x Optical digital audio output
Connectors	Common Interface slot
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x Antenna
Connectors	2 x RCA (Audio input)
Connectors	3 x USB-A
Connectors	1 x Satellite
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)
Connectors	4 x HDMI (Input)
Max. power consumption (W)	265
Width without stand (mm)	1242.6
Height without stand (mm)	718.4
Depth without stand (mm)	63.2
Net weight (kg)	16.6

Set contains	Remote control
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	Edbak PWB1 wall mount

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The 55-inch Samsung UE55JU6872 is the first flat-screen TV that uses Panel Nano Crystal technology. Thanks to this, the image with an UltraHD 4K resolution of 3840x2160 is extremely transparent, intense, perfectly bright and offers a huge palette of colors - over 20% wider than UHD TVs from the HU series.

UE55JU6872 offers many innovative technologies - along with Auto Motion Plus technology, Samsung TV allows for an extremely smooth presentation of fast and dynamic animations and special effects. UHD Dimming is responsible for dividing the screen and then calculating the ideal choice of color and sharpness. UHD Upscaling, on the other hand, scales lower resolution images to UHD resolution, improving overall image quality. Thanks to this, you can enjoy extremely precise details.

Available in SQM Rental House UE55JU6872 TV is compatible with WiFi 802.11ac standard and is equipped with 4 HDMI connectors (including MHL and ARC), three USB ports, and a CI slot. The VESA spacing is 400x400mm.

This TV is also characterized by very low power consumption, the highest quality HD Audio, and minimalist design - SQM Rental House encourages you to rent this device!

Product link:

<https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/276-samsung-ue55ju6872.html>